
09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Professor Susan Rigby    SLB0006

13:30
Professor Susan Rigby   

Shakespeare’s sister and other dilemmas 

for women in leadership roles SLB0006

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Dr Ruth Webster  
University of Bath  

The fast and the ferrous: Iron catalysis for 

the synthesis of element-element and 

carbon-element bonds      

JBL3C01

WORKSHOP SEMINAR

'Bodies and Spaces'
Josheph Banks Labortories  

JBL0W07

Professor Krista Cowman
The Origins of International Womens Day

Stephen Langton Building

SLB0006

Word on the street 
Women in Academia

Outside University Library

2017 International Women's Day
   March 8th   

Programme of Events

Professor Carenza Lewis
Soap and Glory? Thoughts on being female 

and famous in archaeology and academia

Stephen Langton Building

SLB0006

 Mini Conference 
WELCOME BREAKFAST

JBL 1st Floor 

“My Life in Science” 

Dr Esther Walton

Dr Graziella Iossa

Ms. Alex Aitken

Dr Malgorzata Pilot

Dr Anna Wilkinson

Dr Libby John

         Joseph Banks Laboratories  

JBL3C01
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International Womens Day
Wine Reception

Isaac Newton Building  

Turbine Hall

Women in Engineering
Evening Lecture

Isaac Newton Building

Dr Sundari Anitha
From Grunwick to Gate Gourmet:    

South Asian women’s struggles for 

workers’ rights in the UK

Stephen Langton Building

SLB0006

Professor Jacqui Briggs
Inaugural Lecture

Shaping politics or shaking politics? Young 

people and political participation

David Chiddick Building      

Booking essential for this lecture:  

events.lincoln.ac.uk

Word on the street  
Women in Academia

Outside University Library

WORKSHOP SEMINAR

'Imposter Syndrome'
Stephen Langton Building

SLB2005

Word on the street  
Women in Academia

Outside Engineering Hub


