

## 2017 International Women's Day March 8th

Programme of Events

		Pro	gramme of Event	S	
09:00	Mini Conference WELCOME BREAKFAST  JBL 1st Floor				
09:30	JDL 12f LIOOI				
10:00	"My Life in Science"	WORKSHOP SEMINAR			
10:30	Dr Esther Walton	'Bodies and Spaces' Josheph Banks Labortories JBLOW07			
11:00	Dr Graziella Iossa				
11:30	Ms. Alex Aitken	WORKSHOP SEMINAR 'Imposter Syndrome' Stephen Langton Building	Word on the street Women in Academia Outside University Library	;: Foyer	Foyer
	Dr Malgorzata Pilot	SLB2005	Outside Onliversity Library	lding	ing:
12:00	Dr Anna Wilkinson			ton Bui	on Build
12:30	Dr Libby John			Lang	angt
13:00	Joseph Banks Laboratories JBL3C01			Stephen	stephen L
13:30		Professor Susan Rigby		<u>و</u> ا	, G
		Shakespeare's sister and other dilemmas for women in leadership roles SLB0006		Star	nith
14:00		Professor Carenza Lewis	Mand on the storet	ion	ri A
14:30		Soap and Glory? Thoughts on being female and famous in archaeology and academia Stephen Langton Building SLB0006	Word on the street Women in Academia Outside University Library	Pre-Launch Information Stand – Stephen Langton Building: Foyer	exhibition by Dr Sundari Anitha – Stephen Langton Building: Foyer
15:00		Dr Sundari Anitha		디	Ď
		From Grunwick to Gate Gourmet: South Asian women's struggles for		nuc	o u
15:30	Dr Ruth Webster	workers' rights in the UK Stephen Langton Building		:-La	itio
16:00	University of Bath The fast and the ferrous: Iron catalysis for	SLB0006		Pre	hib
	the synthesis of element-element and carbon-element bonds	Professor Krista Cowman	Word on the street	tre	
16:30	JBL3C01	The Origins of International Womens Day Stephen Langton Building SLB0006	Women in Academia Outside Engineering Hub	Eleanor Glanville Centr	Striking Women - An
17:00				livu	mo
				Gla	<b>X</b>
17:30	International Womens Day			nor	iking
18:00	Wine Reception Isaac Newton Building			Elea	Str
	Turbine Hall	Professor Jacqui Briggs Inaugural Lecture			
18:30		Shaping politics or shaking politics? Young people and political participation			
19:00		David Chiddick Building Booking essential for this lecture:			
	Women in Engineering	events.lincoln.ac.uk			
19:30	Evening Lecture Isaac Newton Building				
20:00					
20.00					